EXTERNAL CENTRE PLATE EXPANSION JOINT
Wall to Wall   |   Wall to Corner
25 - 300 mm ( 1 - 12” )  Expansion Gaps
MegAtec 610 : A07-A09.
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 3707 876 543  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.comVEXCOLT
MegAtec 610 : A07
MegAtec 610 : A09
	 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria	   Load Rating                                  Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
25 ± 12 [24]
- - - - 25 -
120 129 610-A07-025-025
50 ± 25 [50] 135 144 610-A07-050-025
75 ± 37.5 [75] 160 169 610-A07-075-025
100 ± 50 [100] 186 194 610-A07-100-025
150 ± 75 [150] 262 244 610-A07-150-025
200 ± 100 [200] 336 294 610-A07-200-025
250 ± 125 [250] 412 344 610-A07-250-025
300 ± 150 [300] 488 394 610-A07-300-025
Wall - Corner
25 ± 12 [24]
- - - - 25 53
68 72 610-A09-025-025
50 ± 25 [50] 95 97 610-A09-050-025
75 ± 37.5 [75] 131 122 610-A09-075-025
100 ± 50 [100] 170 147 610-A09-100-025
150 ± 75 [150] 245 197 610-A09-150-025
200 ± 100 [200] 320 247 610-A09-200-025
250 ± 125 [250] 395 297 610-A09-250-025
300 ± 150 [300] 470 392 610-A09-300-025
APPLICATIONS
Airport Terminals  |  Educational  |  Exhibition Centres
Department Stores  |  Distribution & Retail Warehouses